
 

 

Massachusetts Medical Society Alliance 

 

Calendar of Events 
2025-2026 

 

 

 

  

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Strategic Leadership Council 
–  11:00am -Conference Call 

 

Thursday, September 18 Quarterly Meeting 11:00am  
-2:00pm.  Conference Call 
 

 

Thursday, October 16 Strategic Leadership Council 
–  11:00am -Conference Call 

 

  
 

 

Saturday, October 25 Make a Difference Day – 
Statewide 

 
 

 

Monday, November 10  
Saturday December 6  

MMS Interim Meeting - MMS 
Headquarters & Westin Hotel, 
Waltham 

 

 

Friday November 30 MMSA Quarterly Meeting, 
MMSA Headquarters, Waltham 
– 11:00am  
– 1:30pm 

 

Thursday January 15 Strategic Leadership Council – 
11:00am - Conference Call 

 

Thursday, February 12 Strategic Leadership Council 
–  11:00am -Conference Call 

 

MARCH DATE TBD 

 

Quarterly Meeting 11:00am -
1:30pm 

 

Saturday, March 30 

 

Celebration of Doctors Day 
(March 30) 

 



 

 

 

Monday, April 20 REPORT DEADLINE (district, 
committees and liaisons to 
MMS committees) 

 

Saturday May 16   MMSA Annual Meeting  Westin 
Hotel -Waltham  10am 

 

     

 

 

 
 

SLC meetings will be held from 11:00 - 1:30pm, via Zoom  
District president reports will be presented at each Quarterly/Interim Meeting, 

meeting times will be determined. 
Questions:   mmsalliance2025@gmail.com 

  
 

  


